Loss Run

As of 11/19/2025

ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number  Claimant Loss Date Status Program Year Type

Mannat K Transport Inc

RE250260-001  Nolan Transportation 5/23/2025 Closed 1/1/2023 - Property / IM -
Group 12/31/2050 Property Damage
Insured Name Mannat K Transport Inc Examiner Nella Rosales
Jurisdiction CA Litigated N
Policy # SEPM012000025400 Subrogated N

Body Part Default

Policy Period 7/29/2024 - 7/28/2025

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid

0.00
1,222.00
1,222.00

0.00

Loss Desc Insured was contracted to haul a shipment. The shipment was picked up and never delivered. Stolen truck & trailer with cargo

RE250167-001 AJC INTERNATIONAL, 5/15/2025 Closed 1/1/2023 - Property / IM -
INC. 12/31/2050 Property Damage
Insured Name Mannat K Transport Inc Examiner Lonnie Bell
Jurisdiction CA Litigated N
Policy # SEPM012000025400 Subrogated N

Body Part Default
Policy Period 7/29/2024 - 7/28/2025

Loss Desc Truck & trailer stolen - Truck found - Trailer & cargo still missing.

Totals for Mannat K Transport Inc

Open 0
Closed 2
Total 2

Report ID: 1002

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Indemnity
Other
Total

Recoveries

Paid
52,600.00
1,479.73
54,079.73

0.00

Paid
52,600.00
2,701.73
55,301.73
0.00

IZATHENS

{ ADMINISTRATORS

Financials
Incurred Reserves
0.00 0.00
1,222.00 0.00
1,222.00 0.00
Incurred Reserves
52,600.00 0.00
1,479.73 0.00
54,079.73 0.00
Incurred Reserves
52,600.00 0.00
2,701.73 0.00
55,301.73 0.00

Report run: 11/20/2025 9:23:45 AM
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