## Loss Run

## As of 11/19/2025



## ReAlign-EUM MTC & APD Program

Claim Number	Claimant	Loss Date	Status	Program Year	Туре	ype Financials			
Mannat K Transp	port Inc								
RE250260-001	Nolan Transportation Group	5/23/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Property / IM - Property Damage		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	Mannat K Transport Inc		Examiner	Nella Rosales	Indemnity	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Jurisdiction	CA		Litigated	N	Other	1,222.00	1,222.00	0.00
	Policy #	SEPM012000025400		Subrogated	N	Total	1,222.00	1,222.00	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	7/29/2024 - 7/28/2025							
	Loss Desc	Insured was cor	ntracted to haul	a shipment. The shipm	ent was picked up and neve	r delivered. Stolen truck & traile	r with cargo		
RE250167-001	AJC INTERNATIONAL, INC.	5/15/2025	Closed	1/1/2023 - 12/31/2050	Property / IM - Property Damage		Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Insured Name	Mannat K Transport Inc		Examiner	Lonnie Bell	Indemnity	52,600.00	52,600.00	0.00
	Jurisdiction	CA		Litigated	N	Other	1,479.73	1,479.73	0.00
	Policy #	SEPM012000025400		Subrogated	N	Total	54,079.73	54,079.73	0.00
	Body Part	Default				Recoveries	0.00		
	Policy Period	7/29/2024 - 7/28/2025							
	Loss Desc	Truck & trailer s	tolen - Truck fo	ound - Trailer & cargo sti	ill missing.				
	Totals for Mannat K Transport Inc						Paid	Incurred	Reserves
	Open	С				Indemnity	52,600.00	52,600.00	0.00
	Closed	2	2			Other	2,701.73	2,701.73	0.00
	Total	2	2			Total	55,301.73	55,301.73	0.00
						Recoveries	0.00		